
                                                                

 
Regionen Futurity Sued 2022   25.08.2022-28.08.2022 

Rasseoffene Klassen 
 
Show #1 
                                                                    96. DQHARO D340: RO-Open Reining - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 487 BHB Ghost Smokingun Janina Tachkov Christiane Tachkov Aichach, GE 
Show #2 
                                                                    96. DQHARO D340: RO-Open Reining - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 487 BHB Ghost Smokingun Janina Tachkov Christiane Tachkov Aichach, GE 
Show #1 
 118. DQHARO D380: RO-Open Trail - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 448 Forever In Texas Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
                         2 489 Lazy As Kc Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann Iggingen, DE 
                         3     412   Sweet Talk Me Good                 Rikke Benjaminsen                                                 Bettina Auer                               Aspach, A 
                         4 421 Ima Hot Zippical Sabine Reichhart Timo Reichhart Wendelstein, DE 
Show #2 
 118. DQHARO D380: RO-Open Trail - Shown: 9 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 448 Forever In Texas Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
                         2     412   Sweet Talk Me Good                 Rikke Benjaminsen                                                 Bettina Auer                               Aspach, A 
       3     421    Ima Hot Zippical Sabine Reichhart Timo Reichhart Wendelstein, DE 
                         4 489 Lazy As Kc Eva Heinzmann Wolfgang Heinzmann Iggingen, DE 
Show #1 
                     102. DQHARO D400: RO-Open Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 452 Hungaro Creme Simone Darga-Cavallini Simone Darga-Cavallini Bad Feihbach, GE 
                         2     421    Ima Hot Zippica Sabine Reichhart Timo Reichhart Wendelstein, DE 
                         3     459   Aint It Copperchoc Astrid Mayr Tamer Oezkan Pegnitz, DE 
                         4     466    Its Raining Men Katharina Seidl Bernhard Schiessl Aspach, A 



                         5     465    Absolute Chips Coosa Sophia Untner Sophia Untner Neukirchen, A 
 6 503 Miss Smoking Okie Marcel Schadt Marcel Schadt Eurasburg , DE 
Show #2 
                                                               102. DQHARO D400: RO-Open Western Horsemanship - Shown: 7 
                         1     452    Hungaro Creme Simone Darga-Cavallini Simone Darga-Cavallini Bad Feihbach, GE 
 2 459 Aint It Copperchoc Astrid Mayr Tamer Oezkan Pegnitz, DE 
 3 421 Ima Hot Zippical Sabine Reichhart Timo Reichhart Wendelstein, DE 
 4 465 Absolute Chips Coosa Sophia Untner Sophia Untner Neukirchen, A 
                         5     466   Its Raining Men Katharina Seidl Bernhard Schiessl Aspach, A 
                         6     503    Miss Smoking Okie Marcel Schadt Marcel Schadt Eurasburg , DE  
Show #1 
         103. DQHARO D420: RO-Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 466 Its Raining Men Katharina Seidl Bernhard Schiessl Aspach, A 
Show #2 
         103. DQHARO D420: RO-Open Western Pleasure - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 466 Its Raining Men Katharina Seidl Bernhard Schiessl Aspach, A 
Show #1 
 95. DQHARO D430: RO-Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 487 BHB Ghost Smokingun Janina Tachkov Christiane Tachkov Aichach, DE 
 2 458 Majors Little Dandy Friederike Rieger Friederike Rieger Maitenbeth, 
Show #2 
 95. DQHARO D430: RO-Open Ranch Riding - Shown: 2 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
                         1     458    Majors Little Dandy Friederike Rieger                                             Friederike Rieger                       Maitenbeth,  
 2 487 BHB Ghost Smokingun Janina Tachkov Christiane Tachkov Aichach, DE 
Show #1 
                                                            119. DQHARO DY381: RO-Jugend Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 410 Investing A Star Shaina Kanzler Christina Reimann Niederrieden, GM 
Show #2 
                                                            119. DQHARO DY381: RO-Jugend Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 1 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 410 Investing A Star Shaina Kanzler Christina Reimann Niederrieden, GM 
Show #1 
 120. DQHARO S008: Trail In Hand - Shown: 22 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
                         1     498   Shesa Final Leaguer Rene Brieger Nicole Hoeflmayer Perwang Am  
 Grabensee, A 
 2     482   Chipped In Secret                      Andrea Schmid                                                      Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch 
  Gmuend, GM 
 3 486 Dark N Supersized Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch  
 Gmuend, GM 
 4 416 Cordula Blue Kathrin Schinagl Kathrin Schinagl                         Engerwitzdorf, A 
 5 473 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Sparwiesen, GM 
 Thomas 
                         6     417    Better Blue Than Red Kathrin Schinagl Isabella Schinagl Engerwitzdorf, A 
                         7     474    Midnight Bluez  Gesa Meier-Bidmon  Meier Gesa And Bidmon  ,Sparwiesen, GM 
                                                                                                                                                                           Thomas 
   8     422   GRR Aint It Perfect (pend)        Tanja Knopp                                            Tanja Knopp                              Obernheim, DE 
                         9     471  Ima Show Diva Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Sparwiesen, DE 



  Thomas 
                       10     401   Aint No Remedy Nadja Dr. Loinig Nadja Dr. Loinig Innsbruck, A 
Show #2 
 120. DQHARO S008: Trail In Hand - Shown: 22 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
                         1     498   Shesa Final Leaguer Rene Brieger Nicole Hoeflmayer Perwang Am  
 Grabensee, A 
 2     482   Chipped In Secret                      Andrea Schmid                                                      Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch 
  Gmuend, GM 
 3 486 Dark N Supersized Andrea Schmid Andrea Schmid Schwaebisch  
 Gmuend, GM 
                         4     471    Ima Show Diva Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Sparwiesen, GM 
 Thomas 
                         5     417    Better Blue Than Red               Kathrin Schinagl                                             Isabella Schinagl                Engerwitzdorf, A 
 6 473 Good To B Good Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Sparwiesen, GM 
 Thomas 
                         7     460    Scotch Scooby Doo Astrid Mayr Astrid Mayr Nordhalben, DE 
                         8     401    Aint No Remedy Nadja Dr. Loinig Nadja Dr. Loinig Innsbruck, A 
                         9     474   Midnight Bluez Gesa Meier-Bidmon Meier Gesa And Bidmon  Sparwiesen, GM 
  Thomas 
 10 416 Cordula Blue Kathrin Schinagl Kathrin Schinagl                         Engerwitzdorf, A 
 
 500. DQHARO JPRRI: Jackpot Ranch Riding All Ages - Shown: 6 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 441 KB Shiny Lil Wimp Ursula Kurtz Ursula Kurtz Finningen,  
 2 458 Majors Little Dandy Friederike Rieger Friederike Rieger Maitenbeth,  
 3 403 Jacs Electric Flash Manfred Eisendle Manfred Eisendle Innsbruck, A 
 4 503 Miss Smoking Okie Marcel Schadt Marcel Schadt Eurasburg , DE 
 5 430 Will Finds A Way Matthias Fischer Matthias Fischer Deizisau, GM 
 501. DQHARO JPTRL: Jackpot Trail All Ages - Shown: 8 
 Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's Name Owner's City/ST 
 1 501 Loves To Lope Nina Leiner Ines Grund Hochdorf,  
 2 424 Champagne Pop Christina Gruber Britta And Guenter Fischer Ludwigfelde, GM 
 3 432 Gonna Shake The Room Caroline Behnke Caroline Behnke Lauf, DE 
 4 448 Forever In Texas Franziska Dorfmeister Arno Peter Dietzel Muenchen, DE 
 5 485 Midnight Mechanics Maja Hinderer Sandra Hinderer Winterbach, DE 
 6 429 A Sign Of Green Kristin Pohl Angelika Dr. Kamhuber-Pohl Heldenstein, GM 
 7 421 Ima Hot Zippical Sabine Reichhart Timo Reichhart Wendelstein, DE 
 8 453 A Pleasure Always Victoria Szowtucha Victoria Szowtucha Rohr-Regelsbach, GE 
  
 


